D13VF Rotary Drill 13mm 710W 110V
HiKOKI (HIKD13VFL)
The HiKOKI D13VF Rotary Drill is a high powered, rotary only drill, that is fitted
with a variable speed trigger with reverse facility. The sturdy aluminium gear
casing provides a long working life. The soft grip handle provides comfortable
operation and it is fitted with a 13mm keyless chuck for easy bit changes.
Standard Accessories: Carrying Case.   Specification:   Chuck: 13mm Keyless
Input Power: 710W  No Load Speed: 0-850/min.  Drilling Capacity: Steel:
10mm, Softwood: 40mm  Weight: 1.8kg  1 x HiKOKI D13VF Rotary Drill
13mm 710W 110V verison.
Voltage Input Power No Load Speed RPM Chuck
110V 710W 0-850 13mm Keyless
Capacity - Wood/Steel - - -
40mm/10mm - - -